
 
MEETING SCHEDULE 2022-23 – Forum, SSSAB and Work Groups  

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 (commences Monday, 5 September 2022) [7 week half term] 

Finance WG 9.30am Monday, 12 September 2022  

Executive 4.45pm Tuesday, 20 September 2022 Teams 

EdSEND 9.30am Wednesday, 28 September 2022  

SSSAB Tuesday, 11 October 2022 Teams 

Forum 5.00pm Tuesday, 11 October 2022 Room 1 Civic Suite 

Capital WG 9.30am Wednesday, 12 October 2022  

HALF TERM (Monday, 24 October 2022 to Friday 28 October 2022) [7 week half term] 

Finance WG 9.30am Monday 7 November 2022  

Executive 4.45pm Tuesday, 15 November 2022 Teams 

Forum 5.00pm Monday, 28 November 2022 Room 1 Civic Suite 

SSSAB Tuesday, 29 November 2022 Teams 

EdSEND 9.30am Thursday, 1 December 2022  

END OF TERM (term ends Friday, 16 December 20212 

 

SPRING TERM 2023 (commences Tuesday, 3 January 2023) [7 week half term] 

Finance WG 9.30am Tuesday, 10 January 2023  

Executive 4.45pm Tuesday, 17 January 2023 Teams 

Forum 5.00pm Thursday, 26 January 2023 Room 1 Civic Suite 

SSSAB Tuesday, 31 January 2023 Teams 

EdSEND 9.30am Monday, 6 February 2023  

HALF TERM Monday, 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2022 [5 week half term] 

Capital WG 9.30am Tuesday, 7 March 2023  

SSSAB Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Teams 

Executive Not 
required??? 

4.45pm Monday, 20 March 2023 Teams 

EdSEND 9.30am Thursday, 23 March 2023  

END OF TERM (term ends Friday, 31 March 2023)  

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 (commences Monday, 17 April 2023) [6 week half term) 

Finance WG 9.30am Wednesday, 3 May 2023  

Executive 4.45pm Tuesday, 9 May 2023 Teams 

SSSAB Tuesday, 16 May 2023 Teams 

Forum 5.00pm Thursday, 25 May 2023 Room 1 Civic Suite 

HALF TERM (Monday, 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023) [7 week half term] 

Capital WG 9.30am Monday, 12 June 2023  

Finance 9.30am Wednesday, 14 June 2023  

SSSAB Tuesday, 27 June 2023 Teams 

Executive 4.45pm Tuesday, 27 June 2023 Teams 

EdSEND 9.30am Thursday, 6 July 2023  

Forum 5.00pm Thursday, 13 July 2022 Room 1 Civic Suite 

END OF YEAR (term ends Tuesday, 25 July 2023)       
 
 

Cost code for room and refreshment bookings: 01-070102-H20904 
 
Key Dates: 
May bank holiday Monday 01 May 2023 
Spring Bank Holiday Monday 29 May 2023  
 
KS2 SATS: w/c? 

 

  



 
MEETING SCHEDULE 2021-22 – Forum and associated Work Groups 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 (commences  Thursday, 2 September 2021) [7 week half term] 

Finance WG 9.30am Monday, 13 September 2021 Room 1, Civic Suite 

Executive 4.45pm Tuesday, 21 September 2021 Room 3 

EdSEND 9.30am Wednesday, 29 September 2021 Room 1 

Forum 5.00pm Monday, 4 October 2021 Room 1  

Capital WG 9.30am Wednesday, 13 October 2021 Room 3 

HALF TERM  (school commences Monday, 1 November 2021) [7 week half term] 

Finance WG 9.30am Monday 8 November 2021 Room 1 

Executive 4.45pm Tuesday, 16 November 2021 Room 3 

Forum 5.00pm Thursday, 25 November 2021 Room 1 

EdSEND 9.30am Thursday, 2 December 2021 Room 1 

END OF TERM (term ends Friday, 17 December 2021) 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2022 (commences Tuesday, 4 January 2022) [7 week half term] 

Executive 4.45pm Monday, 10 January 2022 Room 3 

Forum (may not be required) 5.00pm Monday, 17 January 2022 Room 1 

Finance WG 9.30am Thursday, 27 January 2022 Room 1 

EdSEND 9.30am Monday, 7 February 2022 Room 1 

HALF TERM (school commences Monday, 28 February 2022) [6 week half term] 

Capital WG 9.30am Tuesday, 8 March 2022 Room 3 

Executive 4.45pm Monday, 21 March 2022 Room 3 

EdSEND 9.30am Thursday, 31 March 2022 Room 1 

END OF TERM (term ends Friday, 8 April 2022)  
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2022 (commences Monday, 25 April 2022) [5 week half term) 

Finance WG 9.30am Wednesday, 4 May 2022 Room 4  

Executive 4.45pm Monday, 9 May 2022 Room 3 

Forum 5.00pm Monday, 23 May 2022 Room 1 

HALF TERM (school commences Monday, 6 June 2022) [7 week half term] 

Capital WG 9.30am Monday, 13 June 2022 Room 3 

Finance 9.30am Wednesday, 15 June 2022 Room 1 

Executive 4.45pm Tuesday, 28 June 2022 Room 3 

EdSEND 9.30am Thursday, 7 July 2022 Room 1 

Forum 5.00pm Tuesday, 12 July 2022 Room 1 

END OF YEAR (term ends Friday, 22 July 2022)       
 
 

Key Dates: 
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday, 2 May 2022 
Election Day: Thursday 5 May 2022 
 
KS2 SATS: w/c? 
 
Joint Additional Needs Board dates: 
20 October 2021 – 10.00-12.00 

 


